

: ITEM NO.104

COURT NO.3

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 8815-8816/2010

JAI KARAN VERMA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

ANIL KUMAR MISHRA & ORS.

Respondents(s)

(with office report)

Date :12/06/2014 These appeals were called on for hearing
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C NAGAPPAN
[VACATION BENCH]

For Appellant(s) Mr. Dharam Bir Raj Vohra,Adv.(Not present)

For Respondent(s) None

The counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Both parties are unrepresented.

List after one week.

(PRAVEEN KUMAR CHAWLA)
COURT MASTER

(PHOOLAN WATI ARORA)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Parveen Kumar Chawla
Date: 2014.06.12
16:15:19 IST
Reason: